Nikolaus – Turnier   2007 

Spielplan

	Spieltag
	:
	8. Dezember 2007

	Gruppe
	:
	C                           Feld :  3  (  VGH Versicherung )

	Spielzeit
	:
	12 Minuten ohne Pause und Seitenwechsel


	SpNr.
	Zeit
	                          Spielpaarungen
	
	Ergebnis :

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	43
	09.30
	DRV BSH
	vs
	Henkel Hannover
	
	6
	:
	2

	44
	09.44
	Meisterjäger
	vs
	Team LASOL
	
	1
	:
	5

	45
	09.58
	VSM Hannover
	vs
	Campus 03
	
	4
	:
	2

	46
	10.12
	Stadtwerke Duisburg
	vs
	DRV BSH
	
	1
	:
	4

	47
	10.26
	Henkel Hannover
	vs
	Meisterjäger
	
	1
	:
	2

	48
	10.40
	Team LASOL
	vs
	VSM Hannover
	
	5
	:
	3

	49
	10.54
	Campus 03
	vs
	Stadtwerke Duisburg
	
	2
	:
	2

	50
	11.08
	DRV BSH
	vs
	Meisterjäger
	
	6
	:
	2

	51
	11.22
	Henkel Hannover
	vs
	VSM Hannover
	
	2
	:
	6

	52
	11.36
	Campus 03
	vs
	Team LASOL
	
	3
	:
	4

	53
	11.50
	Stadtwerke Duisburg
	vs
	Meisterjäger
	
	3
	:
	3

	54
	12.04
	VSM Hannover
	vs
	DRV BSH
	
	0
	:
	4

	55
	12.18
	Henkel Hannover
	vs
	Campus 03
	
	5
	:
	10

	56
	12.32
	Team LASOL
	vs
	Stadtwerke Duisburg
	
	4
	:
	2

	57
	12.46
	Meisterjäger
	vs
	VSM Hannover
	
	1
	:
	4

	58
	13.00
	Campus 03
	vs
	DRV BSH
	
	4
	:
	4

	59
	13.14
	Team LASOL
	vs
	Henkel Hannover
	
	2
	:
	2

	60
	13.28
	VSM Hannover
	vs
	Stadtwerke Duisburg
	
	1
	:
	4

	61
	13.42
	Meisterjäger
	vs
	Campus 03
	
	5
	:
	5

	62
	13.56
	DRV BSH
	vs
	Team LASOL
	
	2
	:
	1

	63
	14.10
	Stadtwerke Duisburg
	vs
	Henkel Hannover
	
	3
	:
	7


Ergebnisse und Tabelle :

	Mannschaften
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	Tore
	PKT
	Platz

	1  DRV BSH
	ffvh
	4:1
	6:2
	6:2
	2:1
	4:0
	4:4
	26:10
	16
	1

	2  Stadtwerke 
	1:4
	ffvh
	3:7
	3:3
	2:4
	4:1
	2:2
	15:21
	5
	5

	3  Henkel 
	2:6
	7:3
	ffvh
	1:2
	2:7
	2:6
	5:10
	19:34
	3
	7

	4  Meisterjäger
	2:6
	3:3
	2:1
	ffvh
	1:5
	1:4
	5:5
	14:24
	5
	6

	5  Team LASOL
	1:2
	4:2
	7:2
	5:1
	ffvh
	5:3
	4:3
	26:13
	15
	2

	6  VSM Hanover
	0:4
	6:2
	1:4
	4:1
	3:5
	ffvh
	4:2
	18:18
	9
	3

	7  Campus 03
	4:4
	2:2
	10:5
	5:5
	3:4
	2:4
	ffvh
	26:24
	6
	4
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